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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 32 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 14:55 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 26.09 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Kazan (RUS) 29.10.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1626.09 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Kazan (RUS) 29.10.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1426.57 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Zagreb (CRO) 8.11.2020.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1228.58 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Sarajevo 29.12.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1032.51 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Banja Luka 17.12.2016.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. ČARŠIMAMOVIĆ, Nejla 07 Bosna, SA 31.48 464
25m: 14.23 14.23 50m: 31.48 17.25

2. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 32.26 431
25m: 16.07 16.07 50m: 32.26 16.19

3. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.32 429
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 32.32 17.40

4. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.64 416
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 32.64 17.53

5. HABIBIJA, Dunja 10 Bosna, SA 33.90 371
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 33.90 18.85

6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.45 325
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 35.45 19.12

7. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.55 322
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.55 19.40

8. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.58 321
25m: 16.16 16.16 50m: 35.58 19.42

9. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.73 317
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 35.73 19.24

10. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.44 236
25m: 18.13 18.13 50m: 39.44 21.31

11. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.65 232
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 39.65 20.95

12. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 43.27 178
25m: 20.97 20.97 50m: 43.27 22.30

13. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 43.79 172
25m: 19.35 19.35 50m: 43.79 24.44

14. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.21 114
25m: 23.15 23.15 50m: 50.21 27.06

15. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.04 102
25m: 22.70 22.70 50m: 52.04 29.34

16. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 53.38 95
25m: 25.81 25.81 50m: 53.38 27.57

17. PEJIC, Andjela 14 Kruna 57.06 78
25m: 26.90 26.90 50m: 57.06 30.16

18. OSTOJIC, Monika 10 PK Borac 57.59 75
25m: 26.71 26.71 50m: 57.59 30.88

19. MARIJANAC, Jasna 14 Kruna 57.91 74
25m: 26.06 26.06 50m: 57.91 31.85

20. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.49 65
25m: 28.92 28.92 50m: 1:00.49 31.57

21. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.18 49
25m: 28.07 28.07 50m: 1:06.18 38.11
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:19.32
25m: 35.27 35.27 50m: 1:19.32 44.05

B

1. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 32.26 431
25m: 16.07 16.07 50m: 32.26 16.19

2. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.32 429
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 32.32 17.40

3. HABIBIJA, Dunja 10 Bosna, SA 33.90 371
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 33.90 18.85

4. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.73 317
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 35.73 19.24

5. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.65 232
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 39.65 20.95

6. OSTOJIC, Monika 10 PK Borac 57.59 75
25m: 26.71 26.71 50m: 57.59 30.88

C

1. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.45 325
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 35.45 19.12

2. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.58 321
25m: 16.16 16.16 50m: 35.58 19.42

3. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 43.79 172
25m: 19.35 19.35 50m: 43.79 24.44

4. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 53.38 95
25m: 25.81 25.81 50m: 53.38 27.57

D

1. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.44 236
25m: 18.13 18.13 50m: 39.44 21.31

2. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 43.27 178
25m: 20.97 20.97 50m: 43.27 22.30

3. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.21 114
25m: 23.15 23.15 50m: 50.21 27.06

4. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.04 102
25m: 22.70 22.70 50m: 52.04 29.34

5. PEJIC, Andjela 14 Kruna 57.06 78
25m: 26.90 26.90 50m: 57.06 30.16

6. MARIJANAC, Jasna 14 Kruna 57.91 74
25m: 26.06 26.06 50m: 57.91 31.85

7. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.49 65
25m: 28.92 28.92 50m: 1:00.49 31.57

8. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.18 49
25m: 28.07 28.07 50m: 1:06.18 38.11

DSQ RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:19.32
25m: 35.27 35.27 50m: 1:19.32 44.05


